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MOUNTING DETAIL
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SLOTS

5-1/8"
130mm

11mm
.44

MOUNTING

Ø

*33-1/16"
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TO FLOOR
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(TO SPOUT OUTLET)

(TO SPOUT OUTLET)

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

SUPPLY

*35-3/8"
899mm

NOTES:

3

1. HOLD ROUGH-IN DIMENSIONS ± 1/4" (6.4mm).

2. WHEN INSTALLING THIS UNIT LOCAL, STATE OR FEDERAL CODES SHOULD BE 
    ADHERED TO. FOR INSTALLATION HEIGHTS OTHER THAN SHOWN, DIMENSIONS 
    MARKED (*) MUST BE ADJUSTED ACCORDINGLY.

3  REFER TO 5874 SERIES OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL FOR PUSH
    BUTTON AND VALVE INSTALLATION/MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS.
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